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Distribution Splitter

DESCRIPTION

DS1800 is a high-quality Signal Distribution Splitter designed
specifically for both live and studio applications.

FEATURES

- Work mode with "Two Input Four Output’, or 'One Input Eight Output'

- Independent potentiometer for each channel to adjust

- Full electric balance input and output connector

- Link output connector

- Concealed potentiometer knob to guarantee effectively the stable setting status of distributor.

- Electrocircuit design for the super low Distortion & super low Noise.
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

B,

Beta Three

Input Impedance

Output Impedance

Output Max.Voltage Gain Per
Channel

Max.Output Level
Max Input Level
THD+N

Dynamic Range

S/N

Frequency Response
Distortion

Power Consumption

Net Weight

10KQ(Balanced)

47 Ohm (Balanced)

+6dB

>20dBu

>20dBu

<0.008%

>115dB

>100dB A weight
20HZ - 20KHZ, £0.3dB
<0.03%

<8W

2.5Kg
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